深 圳 茂 硕 电 子 科 技 有 限 公 司
SHEN ZHEN MOSO ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
www.mosopower.com Tel:+86-755-27657000 Email:info@mosopower.com Form No.: FP-10-017RevA /1.0
Specification for Approval
Address:
XiLi Songbai Road 1061,
Nanshan District, Shenzhen City,
Guangdong Province, P.R.China

Tested By Checked By Approved By
(Company seal)Return one copy to MOSO with approved signature and company seal.
Prepared By Checked By Approved By
深 圳 茂 硕 电 子 科 技 有 限 公 司
SHEN ZHEN MOSO ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
www.mosopower.com Tel:+86-755-27657000 Email:info@mosopower.com Form No.: FP-10-017RevA /1.0
VERSION HISTORY
Rev..
Description of Change
Changed Date Notes
Before After
A.9 Original Release－ 2020-10-22
B.2 No:ECL202104106 2021-04-26 Long fu Zhu
C.2 No:ECL202104007 2021-06-07 Long fu Zhu
D.2 №:ECL202108084 2021-08-25 Jian Zhou
E.2 ECL202211010 2022-11-03 jian Zhou
F.2 ECL202211010 2023-06-25
G.2 ECL202310029 2023-10-24 Li li lin
Specification subject to change without notice
www.mosopower.com Tel:+86-755-27657000 Email:info@mosopower.com Form No.:FP-10-017RevA/1.0